South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 09:46:44 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3505 General Bill, By J.E. Johnson
Similar (S 0447)

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-13-640, RELATING TO THE
POSSESSION OF BLUE CATFISH, SO AS TO LIMIT THE APPLICABLE WATERWAYS.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23

02/09/23

02/15/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/23/23
02/24/23
02/24/23
02/28/23
02/28/23

House
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 191)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 191)

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 1)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-23-23 (House Journal-page 12)
Amended (House Journal-page 21)

Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 22)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 23)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 6)

Page 1 of 1



