South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 09:46:44 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3505 General Bill, By J.E. Johnson

Similar (S 0447)

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-13-640, RELATING TO THE POSSESSION OF BLUE CATFISH, SO AS TO LIMIT THE APPLICABLE WATERWAYS.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 191)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 191)
02/09/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 1)
02/15/23	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-23-23 (House Journal-page 12)
02/23/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 21)
02/23/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
02/23/23	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 22)
02/23/23	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 23)
02/24/23		Scrivener's error corrected
02/24/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)
02/28/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/28/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 6)